
WESTMORELAND COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
NURSE AIDE PROGRAM 

Fall 2024- Course Two 
 

Lecture/Lab- Westmoreland County Community College Youngwood Campus 
Clinical sessions- St Annes Home (clinical site subject to change) 

 
Instructors: 

Karen Russell-Lecture/Lab 
Karen Russell-Clinical 

 
Monday October 28th, 2024 - The first day of class will begin at 8:15 am to 
provide an orientation, which will include review of all policies of the program. 
The Nurse Aide instruction will begin at 10:00 am.  Attendance is mandatory. 
 

Monday October 28, 2024 Orientation 8:15 am – 9:45 am 0 hours 
Monday October 28,  2024 Lecture/Lab 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 4 hours 
Wednesday October 30, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am –  1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Friday  November 1, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 8 hours 
Monday November 4, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 1:45 pm  5.5 hours 
Wednesday November 6, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Friday November 8, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 8 hours 
Monday November 11, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Wednesday November 13, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am -  1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Friday November 15, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 8 hours 
Monday November 18, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Wednesday  November 20, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am -  1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Friday  November 22, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 8 hours  

No class November 25-29 
  

Monday December 2, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am -  1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Wednesday December 4, 2024 Lecture/Lab 8:00 am- 1:45 pm 5.5 hours 
Thursday December 5, 2024 Clinical Orient. 10:00 am-11:30 am 0  hours 
Friday December 6, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 8 hours 
Monday December 9, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am –  4:30 pm 8 hours 
Tuesday December 10, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 8 hours 
Thursday December 12, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 8 hours 
Friday December 13, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am –  4:30 pm 8 hours 
Monday December 16, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 8 hours 
Tuesday December 17, 2024 Clinical 7:30 am - 4:30 pm 8 hours 
     
    

 
     

 



 


